
Annex 1 

Number of successful 

flat allocations within 

three years of waiting time 

Number of unsuccessful 

flat allocations within 

three years of waiting time 

Year 

Number of 

general PRH 

applicants on 

WL in the year 

The first 

flat offer 

being 

accepted 

The second 

flat offer 

being 

accepted 

The third 

flat offer 

being 

accepted 

Flat offers 

not being 

made 

Flat offers being 

turned down/ 

Applications 

being withdrawn 

2006-2007       

2007-2008       

2008-2009       

2009-2010       

2010-2011       

 


